How is Bonar Bridge Library Performing

Bonar Bridge Library

hig

na gaidhealtachd

hlife

highland

Difference

2,500 -
2,000 -
1,487
1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

0

Visits

1,000 -
900 -
800 -
700 -
600 -
500 -
400 -
300 -
200 -
100

216

Activity 2021-22 2022-23 % Difference
Visits 1,487 2,774 1,287 86.6%
Attendance @ Events 216 882 666 308.3%
Bonar Bridge Library Performance Chart
3,000 - 2,774 02021-22
m2022-23

Attendance @ Events




