How is Bonar Bridge Library Performing

## **Bonar Bridge Library**



Visits					% Difference
		1,487	2,774	1,287	86.6%
Attendance @ Events		216	882	666	308.3%
Bonar Bridge Library		Performance Chart			
3,000	_	2,774			□ 2021-22 ■ 2022-23
2,500 -			1,000 900 -	882	
2,000 -			800 -		
1,500 -	1,487		700 - 600 - 500 -		
1,000 -			400 -		
500 -			300 - 200 -	216	
0			100 - 0		
Visits			Attendance @ Events		